
TOTAL SCORE LEVEL 
25-32  PRE-INTERMEDIATE (A2) 
33-39 INTERMEDIATE (B1) 
40-45 UPPER-INTERMEDIATE (B2) 
46-50 ADVANCED (C1) 
 

Nome E-mail Pontuação Nível 

Mariana Croscatto Lopes Pereira mariana.croscatto@gmail.com 16 Beginner 

Adriel Jardim de Santana santana_adriel@hotmail.com 13 Beginner 

Alexandre Nogueira Mugnaini Junior alexandremugnaini@gmail.com 37 Intermediate  

Alfonso Pireda Barbosa amanecce@gmail.com 41 
Upper-
Intermediate 

Aline Aguiar alineaguarbm@gmail.com 20 Beginner 

Aline Rosado arosado@uem.br 46 Advanced 

Aline Rosado arosado@uem.br 46 Advanced 

Aline Valheiros Pereira ra113503@uem.br 37 Intermediate  

Allana Facchini da Silva allana_facchini@outlook.com 44 
Upper-
Intermediate 

Amanda Barroso Castelani amandabcastelani@hotmail.com 38 Intermediate  

Amanda Letícia Soares amandaleticiasoares@gmail.com 23 Beginner 

Ana Carolina Ferreira ra100865@uem.br 10 Beginner 

Ana Carolina Viscardi Pleth anapleth@gmail.com 28 Pre-Intermediate 

Ana Karoline Silva Sanches karol.sanches20@gmail.com 17 Beginner 

Anaferre Alves Nascimento anaferrealves@hotmail.com 16 Beginner 

Andressa Tatyane G. Andrade andressatgandrade@gmail.com 27 Pre-Intermediate 

Andrey Gabriel Souza da Cruz andrey_gabriel.sdc@hotmail.com 17 Beginner 

Antônio Vinícius Ionk Bueno vinicius_bueno602@hotmail.com 44 
Upper-
Intermediate 

Aparecida de F. Cracco Rodrigues cidacracco@hotmail.com 7 Beginner 

Arthur Ernandes Torres da Silva arthurets@gmail.com 39 Intermediate  

Atsler Luana Lihun atslerluana@gmail.com 20 Beginner 

Augusto Dias Siqueira augustodsiqueira@gmail.com 42 
Upper-
Intermediate 

Aylle Medeiros Matos ayllemedeiros@hotmail.com 16 Beginner 

Bárbara Angélio Quirino barbara_aq@hotmail.com 44 
Upper-
Intermediate 

Bárbara Bulhões Cazula barbarabulhoes@hotmail.com 30 Pre-Intermediate 

Bárbara Marques Felipe barbara.babette.marques.bmf@gmail.com 23 Beginner 

Bianca Monte Gratão bianca_monti_gratao@hotmail.com 29 Pre-Intermediate 

Brenda Valente ecobrendavalente@gmail.com 25 Pre-Intermediate 

Carolina Pedrozo do Nascimento carolinah.pedrozo@gmail.com 49 Advanced 

Caroline Farias Frettas carolineff@outlook.com 31 Pre-Intermediate 

Daniela Alvares S. Matsumoto alvaresdaniela@gmail.com 41 Upper-



Intermediate 

Daniela Henz Ely danihenzely@gmail.com 22 Beginner 

Dário Machado Júnior dariomj1@gmail.com 28 Pre-Intermediate 

Débora Rodrigues de Aquino debora.rodriguesaquino@hotmail.com 45 
Upper-
Intermediate 

Débora Santos Calofi Pereira dehcalefi@gmail.com 23 Beginner 

Demis Roger da Silva demisras@gmail.com 35 Intermediate  

Diego Camargo Botassio dcbotassio2@uem.br 45 
Upper-
Intermediate 

Edicleia Martins Rampani edirampani@outlook.com 19 Beginner 

Eduardo Augusto Castelli Astrath eduardo.astrath@ifpr.edu.br 19 Beginner 

Eliezer de Oliveira da Conceição eliezer.oliveira@gmail.com 34 Intermediate  

Emerson Paulo Lourenço emerson_paulol@hotmail.com 22 Beginner 

Etieny Regina Rocha etieny21@gmail.com 39 Intermediate  

Fabiano Pina de Souza Guilherme fabiano.pina84@gmail.com 10 Beginner 

Fernando Prado Fachini fernandapfmgv@gmail.com 20 Beginner 

Francieli Bonfim franbonfim.bio@gmail.com 44 
Upper-
Intermediate 

Francisco A. Piran Filho chicofapf@gmail.com 30 Pre-Intermediate 

Frida Ariadni Budach fridaariadni@hotmaol.com 12 Beginner 

Gabriel Aparecido Marquezan Alves gabriel_tnb@outlook.com 19 Beginner 

Gabriel Henrique Perim gabriel.perim93@gmail.com 30 Pre-Intermediate 

Gessé de Souza Alves gessealves@gmail.com 30 Pre-Intermediate 

Gislaine Gonçalves Oliveira gislaine_oliveira14@hotmail.com 7 Beginner 

Guilherme Henrique Gonçalves de Almeida gh_almeida@hotmail.com 13 Beginner 

Gustavo Delabio da Silva gustavodelabio@gmail.com 20 Beginner 

Gustavo Faccin Andreotti gustavofaccinandreotti@gmail.com 44 
Upper-
Intermediate 

Gustavo Gabriel Garcia gustavogabriel009@hotmail.com 5 Beginner 

Hugo Lima Kirsten hugo_limakirsten@hotmail.com 38 Intermediate  

Hugo Nasser Machado hnmachado01@gmail.com 46 Advanced 

Igor Tino Cesco Leite igorcescoo@hotmail.com 32 Pre-Intermediate 

Isabela Ferreira Leal isabelafleal@gmail.com 30 Pre-Intermediate 

Isabela Lopes Silveira isabelalopes13686@gmail.com 19 Beginner 

Isabela Tarosso b.tarosso@gmail.com 48 Advanced 

Isabela Vitória Parlato Pereira isavikbela@gmail.com 45 
Upper-
Intermediate 

Isabelle Barrueco Costa isabelle.barrueco@gmail.com 49 Advanced 

Isadora Tarosso isa.tarosso@gmail.com 46 Advanced 

Jaciele Marcia Rosso jaci.rosso@hotmail.com 21 Beginner 

Jaqueline Gazque Faria jgazque@gmail.com 34 Intermediate  

Jéssica Amanda A. Garcia jessicaamanda95@gmail.com 25 Pre-Intermediate 



Jhulia de Oliveira Volpato jhuliavolpato@gmail.com 48 Advanced 

João Arthur dos Santos Oliveira joaoarthur_oliveira@hotmail.com 37 Intermediate  

João Henrique Gaspar Pioli joaopioli@hotmail.com 48 Advanced 

João Otavio santos Silva joao.oss@live.com 24 Beginner 

João Pedro Leal Maran joaoplmarane@gmail.com 48 Advanced 

João Vitor Fonseca da Silva joaovitorbio@live.com 10 Beginner 

Joice Camila Martins da Costa joicecamilamart@gmail.com 19 Beginner 

Jonas Campaner Alvez jonascampaner@gmail.com 37 Intermediate  

Jonathan da Rosa jonathandarosa95@gmail.com 21 Beginner 

José Amauri Pereira jose.amapr@gmail.com 14 Beginner 

José Augusto Sousa de Melo ja_melo97@hotmail.com 45 
Upper-
Intermediate 

Júlia Siribeli de Oliveira ju-gabi2011@hotmail.com 29 Pre-Intermediate 

Juliana Keiko Yamaguchi ju.yamaguchi@gmail.com 46 Advanced 

Juliano Bertolotti Moura eng.julianobmoura@gmail.com 12 Beginner 

Kamila Rafaela da Silva Ferreira karafael@hotmail.com 46 Advanced 

Karina Milene Maia karinamaiaka@gmail.com 15 Beginner 

Káthia Matsuike kaathia_matsuike2@hotmail.com 50 Advanced 

Kátia Roseane Cortez dos Santos katiacortez_@hotmail.com 49 Advanced 

Laís Cruz Endo laisc.endo@gmail.com 46 Advanced 

Larissa Carrara Gonçalves larissa_carrara@live.com 33 Intermediate  

Larissa Reis dos Santos lds_lari@yahoo.com.br 24 Beginner 

Larissa Vinis Correia larissa.vinis@gmail.com 24 Beginner 

Leidiane Pereira Diniz leidianediniz@gmail.com 19 Beginner 

Leonardo Cazini dos Santos ra102688@uem.br 42 
Upper-
Intermediate 

Letícia Aline Laína da Silva leticiaalinezoo@gmail.com 12 Beginner 

Leticia Campigotta lecampigotta@gmail.com 38 Intermediate  

Letícia da Silva Gomes lesgomes@hotmail.com 45 
Upper-
Intermediate 

Lívia Malková liviamacimaclra@gmail.com 42 
Upper-
Intermediate 

Lorena Mazia Enami lorena.enami@gmail.com 40 
Upper-
Intermediate 

Lorena Ziroldo lorena_ziroldo@hotmail.com 29 Pre-Intermediate 

Lucineia Cortez Lacar lucortezlacar@gmail.com 16 Beginner 

Luiz Augusto I. Ferreitra luiz.iferreira@hotmail.com 31 Pre-Intermediate 

Luiz Gabriel Cioffi de Melo lgabrielcioffi@gmail.com 41 
Upper-
Intermediate 

Márcia Moroskoski marciamoroskoski@hotmail.com 13 Beginner 

Marcos Muryan Nobuhara marcos.nobuhara 43 
Upper-
Intermediate 

Maria Eduarda Bobatto Barbosa eduardabobatto@gmail.com 16 Beginner 



Maria Isabella Lopes Campos mariaisabella201716@gmail.com 19 Beginner 

Maria Tereza Frageri Paulino mariaterezafrageri@hotmail.com 29 Pre-Intermediate 

Mary Mayumi Taguti Tirie mmtirie@uem.br 31 Pre-Intermediate 

Matheus Henrique Ferreira Aleixo matheusferreiraaleixo@gmail.com 29 Pre-Intermediate 

Melissa Progênio da Silva melissasilvaprogenio@gmail.com 30 Pre-Intermediate 

Murilo Camilo murilo.camilo@gmail.com 44 
Upper-
Intermediate 

Naddia Maria Rocha Peres naddianmara@hotmail.com 24 Beginner 

Nicholas Vieira de Sousa nicholasvieira2011@gmail.com 24 Beginner 

Patrícia Iatskiu patiiatskiu@gmail.com 23 Beginner 

Patrícia Lyna Arita patricialyna@gmail.com 33 Intermediate  

Paulo de Souza Vieira psvieira@uem.br 11 Beginner 

Pedro Covre Marchiori covremarchioripedro@gmail.com 18 Beginner 

Pricila de Sá Cantú pricilacantu@yahoo.com.br 35 Intermediate  

Rafael Dib rgdib@uem.br 26 Pre-Intermediate 

Rafael Trautlein Santiago rafaelttw@gmail.com 20 Beginner 

Rayssa Fernanda dos Santos rayssaagro@gmail.com 10 Beginner 

Rayssa Sakaguti Koyama ra103247@uem.br 39 Intermediate  

Regiane Cristina Gomes reh_gomes@outlook.com 31 Pre-Intermediate 

Regina Alvez Thon registhon@hotmail.com 22 Beginner 

Ricardo Guilherme Gonçalves ra115126@uem.br 46 Advanced 

Rodrigo Andrade Basaglia rodrigo_basaglia13@hotmail.com 22 Beginner 

Roger Carvalho Oliveira acoliveira94@gmail.com 47 Advanced 

Rosângela Aparecida Cardoso da Cruz rocardoso1974@hotmail.com 9 Beginner 

Rubens Takeshi Yamahuti takeshi.yamahuti@hotmail.com 43 
Upper-
Intermediate 

Sabrina Schulz Toffolo sa.laureli@gmail.com 29 Pre-Intermediate 

Safira de Carvalho Alvees Cotrim safiracac@hotmail.com 24 Beginner 

SIllas Mayron da Silva da Silva sillasmayron@gmail.com 14 Beginner 

Simone Siemer si_syemer@hotmail.com 7 Beginner 

Simone Wencel simone_sambugaro@hotmail.com 26 Pre-Intermediate 

Stefane Santos Corrêa stefane.pescap@gmail.com 11 Beginner 

Suelen Maria Einsfeld suelenmaria2010@hotmail.com 14 Beginner 

Tainá Zalourensi ra102585@uem.br 45 
Upper-
Intermediate 

Tatiane Mantovano mantovano_t@outlook.com 31 Pre-Intermediate 

Thais Akemi Sako thaisakemiunoeste@gmail.com 38 Intermediate  

Vanderci Carrara vcarrara@hotmail.com 37 Intermediate  

Vanessa Francieli Vital Silva vfvitalsilva@gmail.com 32 Pre-Intermediate 

Vinicíus Borges de Lacerda Stecanella vinivbls@hotmail.com 48 Advanced 

Vinicius D. Vieira da Costa viniciuspetzoo@gmail.com 11 Beginner 



Vitória Maytana A. dos Santos ra115194@uem.br 27 Pre-Intermediate 

Wanderlei José do Nascimento wnascimento@formotto.com.br 16 Beginner 

Wellington Luiz dos Santos Gouveia wellington.lsg@gmail.com 29 Pre-Intermediate 

Wingly Santos Beltrame winglysantosbeltrame@gmail.com 18 Beginner 

Yasmin Rodrigues de Souza yasmon.horis@gmail.com 12 Beginner 

 


